Part#: ECS-2100AX-300 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 30.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 57615
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-049 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 4.9152MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 76919
RFQ
Part#: ECS-21K-15A Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 2P 1.5DB TH In Stock: 43382
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-080 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 8.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 69882
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100AX-480 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 48.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 66236
RFQ
Part#: ECS-21K-15B Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 4P 2PC 2DB TH In Stock: 45754
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-092.1 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 9.216MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 50041
RFQ
Part#: ECS-21K-30B Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 4P 2PC 2DB TH In Stock: 41125
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-060 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 6.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 50338
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-040 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 4.000MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 62281
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-073 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 7.3728MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 75552
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2200B-061 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 6.144MHZ HCMOS TTL PC PIN In Stock: 47168
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100AX-283.2 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 28.332MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 69288
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100AX-200 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 20.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 58206
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100AX-400 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 40.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 63367
RFQ
Part#: ECS-21K-7.5B Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 4P 2PC 2.5DB In Stock: 22654
RFQ
Part#: ECS-21K-7.5A Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 2P 2DB TH In Stock: 53166
RFQ
Part#: ECS-214.7-S-4 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CRYSTAL 21.47727MHZ SERIES T/H In Stock: 196827
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100AX-196.6 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 19.6608MHZ HCMOS TTL PC In Stock: 70462
RFQ
Part#: ECS-2100AX-500 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 50.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 57947
RFQ
ECS-21K-30A
Part Number ECS-21K-30A
Manufacturer ECS Inc. International
Description MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 2P 1.5DB TH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 61041 pcs
Product Photo ECS-21K-30A-001.jpg , ECS-21K-30A-002.jpg , ECS-21K-30A-003.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.437" L x 0.185" W (11.10mm x 4.70mm)
Series -
Ripple 0.5dB
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case HC-49/U
Other Names ECS21K30A
X711
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Number of Poles 2
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Insertion Loss 1.5dB
Impedance 1.5 kOhms
Height (Max) 0.441" (11.20mm)
Frequency - Center 21.4MHz
Detailed Description 21.4MHz Center 1.5 kOhms Monolithic Crystal Filter Through Hole 1.5dB 30kHz
Bandwidth 30kHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all ECS Inc. International series electronic components. We have 61041 pieces of ECS Inc. International ECS-21K-
30A in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ECS-21K-30A
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
ECS-21K-30A Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ECS-21K-30A with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ECS-21K-30A Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ECS Inc. International Hong Kong
MONO XTAL 21.4MHZ 2P 1.5DB TH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Monolithic Crystal Filters
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS